
        


 


 




 
              JST JM-2BK-61
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JST
                

 Package
 P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm P=2.54mm  Shunts & Jumpers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1069
                      	$ 0.53
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0917
                      	$ 4.59
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0842
                      	$ 12.63
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0785
                      	$ 39.25
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.067
                      	$ 167.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0647
                      	$ 323.50



 
              In Stock: 78985
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  